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Year 11

1 Mon 24-Jul BIO101/AS90926/3  Start  

DTP101/1.11/3 Start  

GRA101/AS91064/3  Start  

GRA101/AS91065/3 Start  

DTA103/US26745/3 Start  

DTA103/US18743/2 Start  

DTM101/AS91073/4  Start

SOS101/AS91042/4  Finish 

OED102/US20210/1 Start  

OED102/AS90968/3 Start  

TTY101/AS91053/3  Start 

DTA103/US18734/2 Start  

DTM101/AS91047/6  Start

Tue 25-Jul MEP101/AS90994/3 Finish

Wed 26-Jul

Thu 27-Jul

Fri 28-Jul SPS101/AS91002/4  Finish

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 31 Jul CLS101/AS91025/6 Finish GRA101/AS91068/6 Finish

Tue 1 Aug

Wed 2 Aug PED101/AS90963/5 Start/Finish

Thu 3 Aug HED101/AS91097/4/Finish

Fri 4 Aug DTP101/1.11/3 Finish ENG101/AS90852/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 7 Aug SOS101/AS90840/3  Start MAT103/AS91035/4 Start

Tue 8 Aug WCS103/US11889/2 Start  

WCS103/US11874/1 Start
WCS103/US11873/2 Start

Wed 9 Aug

Thu 10 Aug

Fri 11 Aug

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 14 Aug GEO101/AS91014/3 Start DTA103/US26745/3 Finish

Tue 15 Aug

Wed 16 Aug

Thu 17 Aug

Fri 18 Aug BIO101/AS90926/3  Finish MAT103/AS91035/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 21 Aug FNT101/AS90956/5 Start  

MAT102/AS91035/4 Start

DTP101/AS91070/3 Start

Tue 22 Aug

Wed 23 Aug

Thu 24 Aug OED102/US20210/1 Finish OED102/AS90968/3 Finish

Fri 25 Aug SOS101/AS90840/3  Finish  

DTA103/US18734/2  Finish
OED102/US20141/1 Start

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 28 Aug SCI102/AS90949/4  Finish

Tue 29 Aug ESL102/AS90857V2/3 Start

Wed 30 Aug

Thu 31 Aug PER101/AS90967/3  Finish GEO101/AS91014/3 Finish

Fri 1 Sep ESL102/AS90857V2/3 Finish  

PED101/AS90966/4  Finish  

MAT102/AS91035/4 Finish

FNT101/AS90956/5  Finish  

HOS103/US15900/4  Finish  

HOS103/US15919/2  Finish
Sat/Sun

7 Mon 4 Sep SCI102/AS90943/4  Start

Tue 5 Sep

Wed 6 Sep

Thu 7 Sep

Fri 8 Sep SPS101/AS91327/3  Finish

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 11 Sep DTP101/AS91074/3 Start OED/US20141/1 Finish

Tue 12 Sep

Wed 13 Sep

Thu 14 Sep PER101/US505/3  Finish

Fri 15 Sep FRE101/AS90882/5 Finish FRE101/AS90880/5 Finish

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 18 Sep ART101/AS90916/12  Finish

Tue 19 Sep DRA101/AS90999/4 Start/Finish

Wed 20 Sep

Thu 21 Sep
MAE101/AS91027/4 Finish  

MAT101/AS91029/3 Finish
MAT101/AS91027/4 Finish

Fri 22 Sep

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 25 Sep

Tue 26 Sep

Wed 27 Sep

Thu 28 Sep

Fri 29 Sep CHI101/AS90870/5 Finish     

CHI101/AS90872/5 Finish    

DTA103/US18743/2  Finish         

GRA101/AS91064/3  Finish  

GRA101/AS91065/3 Finish  

DTM101/AS91047/6  Finish
Sat/Sun

MAO101/AS91086/6 Finishes 15 September

Term Three Assessment Diary 2017 -  Year 11

NOTES:

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

JPE101/AS90895/5 Finishes 14 September

MAO101/AS91089/6 Finishes 15 September

JPE101/AS90897/5 Finishes 14 September

CLS101/AS91024/6 Finishes 5 May

MAO101/AS91085/6 Finishes 15 September


